
No. PW082702-09

$80,212.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

BALANCE 
REMAINING

1 MCKEAGUE FIELD LIGHTING LS 1.00 $80,212.00 $80,212.00 1 $80,212.00 $0.00

NEW BID ITEM
2 CROWS NEST CABLE LS $2,545.34 $0.00 1 $2,545.34 $2,545.34

$80,212.00 $82,757.34 $2,545.34

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) 2,545.34$         PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $80,212.00

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $2,545.34

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $82,757.34

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $2,545.34

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 2, 2002

CONTRACTOR:  MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

TOTAL

80,212.00$                      

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

MCKEAGUE FIELD LIGHTING
PR02-1197

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

2,545.34$                        

DATE:



No. PW082702-09

$80,212.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 FIELD LIGHTING
2 CROWS NEST CABLE

PREPARED BY:    KEITH JOHNSON DATE: 8/19/02

MAY 2, 2002

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

PR02-1197

CONTRACTOR:  MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NO CHANGE

MCKEAGUE FIELD LIGHTING

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

REPLACED EXISTING CABLE WHICH WAS BROKEN AND NOT REPAIRABLE


